DESOTO COUNTY SOCCER ASSOCIATION

FALL 2016 SOCCER SCHEDULE

U1004 BOYS
Denise Simpson 662-402-0224

Time Home Team Away Team Location Gender Age
Saturday 9/17/2016 9:00 AM B1001 B1004 Field 3-B Boys u10
Thursday 9/22/2016 7:15 PM B1004 B1003 Field 3-B Boys u10
Saturday 9/24/2016 10:15 AM B1002 B1004 Field 3-B Boys u10
Thursday 9/29/2016 7:15 PM B1004 B1001 Field 3-B Boys u10
Saturday 10/1/2016 9:00 AM B1003 B1004 Field 3-B Boys u10
Thursday 10/6/2016 7:15 PM B1004 B1002 Field 3-B Boys u10
Saturday 10/8/2016 9:00 AM B1001 B1004 Field 3-B Boys u10
Thursday 10/13/2016 7:15PM B1004 B1003 Field 3-B Boys u10
Thursday 10/20/2016 6:00 PM B1002 B1004 Field 3-B Boys u1o0
Saturday 10/22/2016 10:15 AM B1004 B1001 Field 3-B Boys u10




